APPETIZERS AND SOUPS

FIELD GREEN SALAD
Your Choice of Balsamic Vinaigrette or Citrus Dressing

FRENCH FRIES
CHILI CHEESE FRIES
SOUP OF THE DAY

CHILLED BORSCHT
Served with Sour Cream and Onions

VEGETARIAN CHILI
Served with Shredded Mozzarella Cheese and Onions

SALADS

ZEIDLER'S CHOPPED SALAD

$5.75

$3.75
$6.50
Cup $3.75 Bowl $6.50

Cup $3.75 Bowl $6.50

Cup $4.00 Bowl $7.25

$12.25

Field Greens, Tomato, Cucumber, Roasted Peppers, Mozzarella Cheese, Green Beans,

Avocado, and Artichoke Hearts with Balsamic Vinaigrette

MEDITERRANEAN FISH TACO SALAD

$11.25

Breaded Tilapia with a Lemon, Sour Cream, and Dill Spread in Pita Bread, Served

with Field Greens, Pickled Beets, Hard-Boiled Egg, and Lemon Dressing

SMOKED TROUT AND SPINACH SALAD

$12.75

Served with Roasted Golden Beets, Horseradish Fingerling Potatoes, and Lemon Vinaigrette

NICOISE SALAD

$11.95

Tuna, Green Beans, Hard-Boiled Egg, Potatoes, Olives, and Roasted Peppers, Served atop
Field Greens with Sliced Tomatoes and Your Choice of Balsamic Vinaigrette or Citrus Dressing

QUINOA AND CHARRED BROCCOLI BOWL
Served with Spiced Chickpeas, Arugula, and Tahini Dressing

DELI CAESAR SALAD

$9.75

$10.25

Baby Romaine with Parmesan Cheese and Croutons, Served with a Light Caesar Dressing

FRESH FRUIT BOWL
Seasonal Melon, Watermelon, and Pineapple

PIZZAS AND PASTAS

MARGHERITA PIZZA
Tomato, Basil, and Mozzarella Cheese

WILD MUSHROOM PIZZA

$5.25

$11.50

$12.25

Sautéed Wild Mushrooms, Fresh Basil, Boursin Cheese, and Mozzarella Cheese

(No Tomato Sauce)

SPINACH AND SHAVED ZUCCHINI PIZZA
Shitake Mushrooms, Garlic Pesto, and Mozzarella Cheese

PENNE PASTA
Kale, Portobello Mushrooms, Butternut Squash, Arugula, and Feta Cheese

FETTUCCINE
Served with Vegetarian Bolognese Sauce and Steamed Broccolini

18% service charge will be added to parties of 6 or more

$11.95

$11.50

$11.25



SANDWICHES

Served with Your Choice of French Fries, Gaufrette Potatoes, Old-Fashioned Coleslaw,
Pasta Salad, or Fresh Fruit
(Half & Half Sandwich and Grilled Cheese and Tomato Sandwich Excluded)

GRILLED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM SANDWICH
Served with Roasted Peppers, Red Onion Marmalade, and Mozzarella Cheese on
an Herb Focaccia Roll

CLASSIC SALMON PASTRAMI REUBEN
Pepper-Cured Salmon Pastrami, Kosher Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese, and Thousand Island
Dressing on Toasted Rye Bread

TUNA MELT
Fresh Albacore Tuna with Melted Swiss Cheese and Grilled Onions on Toasted Rye Bread

TUNA SANDWICH
Fresh Albacore Tuna with Sprouts, Lettuce, and Tomato on Rye Bread

GRILLED CHEESE AND TOMATO SANDWICH

Gruyere Cheese, Parmesan Cheese, Onions, and Sliced Tomato on a French Baguette
Brushed with Garlic-Infused Olive Qil, Served with a Mixed Green Salad with
Champagne Vinaigrette

SALMON AND SWEET CORN BURGER
Served with Lettuce, Sliced Tomato, Red Onion, and Caper Aioli on Focaccia Bread

HALF & HALF
Half of a Tuna Melt, Tuna Sandwich, or Grilled Cheese and Tomato Sandwich with
Your Choice of a Cup of Soup or Field Green Salad

SPECIALTIES

SPINACH EMPANADA
Filled with Spinach, Boursin Cheese, and Herbed Mozzarella Cheese

VEGETABLE FRITATTA
Squash, Peppers, Onions, and Eggplant, Topped with Mozzarella Cheese and Sliced Tomato

LOX AND EGGS
Fluffy Scrambled Eggs with Smoked Salmon, Red Onion, and Capers, Served with a Fresh
Bagel and Cream Cheese

CHEESE BLINTZES
Three-Cheese Blintzes Topped with Berry Sauce, Served with Sour Cream and Fresh Fruit

VEGETABLE GRATIN
Eggplant, Spinach, Squash, Ricotta Cheese, Mozzarella Cheese, and Fresh Tomato Sauce
with a Balsamic Vinegar Reduction

POMEGRANATE-GLAZED SALMON
Served with Roasted Fingerling Potatoes and Honey-Roasted Carrots and Cauliflower

BEVERAGES

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Dr. Pepper, Iced Tea, Pink Lemonade, Milk (Free Refills)
Apple, Grapefruit, or Orange Juice

Regular or Decaf Cappuccino

Regular or Decaf Espresso

Regular or Decaf Starbucks Coffee

Hot Tea

DAILY DESSERTS

Please Ask Your Server about Our Wine Selections.

18% service charge will be added to parties of 6 or more

$10.75

$12.50

$10.75

$8.95

$10.75

$10.50

$9.75

$11.50

$9.75

$10.50

$9.95

$10.75

$13.95

$2.75
$4.00
$4.25
$3.50
$2.75
$2.75

$5.75



