APPETIZERS AND SOUPS

FIELD GREEN SALAD Your Choice of Balsamic Vinaigrette or Citrus Dressing		\$5.75	
FRENCH FRIES		\$3.75	
CHILI CHEESE FRIES		\$6.50	
SOUP OF THE DAY	Cup \$3.75	Bowl \$6.50	
CHILLED BORSCHT Served with Sour Cream and Onions	Cup \$3.75	Bowl \$6.50	
VEGETARIAN CHILI Served with Shredded Mozzarella Cheese and Onions	Cup \$4.00	Bowl \$7.25	
SALADS			
ZEIDLER'S CHOPPED SALAD Field Greens, Tomato, Cucumber, Roasted Peppers, Mozzarella Cheese, Gree Avocado, and Artichoke Hearts with Balsamic Vinaigrette	en Beans,	\$12.25	
MEDITERRANEAN FISH TACO SALAD Breaded Tilapia with a Lemon, Sour Cream, and Dill Spread in Pita Bread, Serwith Field Greens, Pickled Beets, Hard-Boiled Egg, and Lemon Dressing	rved	\$11.25	
SMOKED TROUT AND SPINACH SALAD Served with Roasted Golden Beets, Horseradish Fingerling Potatoes, and Len	non Vinaigret	\$12.75 te	
NIÇOISE SALAD Tuna, Green Beans, Hard-Boiled Egg, Potatoes, Olives, and Roasted Peppers, Served atop Field Greens with Sliced Tomatoes and Your Choice of Balsamic Vinaigrette or Citrus Dressing			
QUINOA AND CHARRED BROCCOLI BOWL Served with Spiced Chickpeas, Arugula, and Tahini Dressing		\$9.75	
DELI CAESAR SALAD Baby Romaine with Parmesan Cheese and Croutons, Served with a Light Caes	sar Dressing	\$10.25	
FRESH FRUIT BOWL Seasonal Melon, Watermelon, and Pineapple		\$5.25	
PIZZAS AND PASTAS			
MARGHERITA PIZZA Tomato, Basil, and Mozzarella Cheese		\$11.50	
WILD MUSHROOM PIZZA Sautéed Wild Mushrooms, Fresh Basil, Boursin Cheese, and Mozzarella Chee (No Tomato Sauce)	ese	\$12.25	
SPINACH AND SHAVED ZUCCHINI PIZZA Shitake Mushrooms, Garlic Pesto, and Mozzarella Cheese		\$11.95	
PENNE PASTA Kale, Portobello Mushrooms, Butternut Squash, Arugula, and Feta Cheese		\$11.50	
FETTUCCINE Served with Vegetarian Bolognese Sauce and Steamed Broccolini		\$11.25	

SANDWICHES

Served with Your Choice of French Fries, Gaufrette Potatoes, Old-Fashioned Coleslaw, Pasta Salad, or Fresh Fruit (Half & Half Sandwich and Grilled Cheese and Tomato Sandwich Excluded)	
GRILLED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM SANDWICH Served with Roasted Peppers, Red Onion Marmalade, and Mozzarella Cheese on an Herb Focaccia Roll	\$10.75
CLASSIC SALMON PASTRAMI REUBEN Pepper-Cured Salmon Pastrami, Kosher Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese, and Thousand Island Dressing on Toasted Rye Bread	\$12.50
TUNA MELT Fresh Albacore Tuna with Melted Swiss Cheese and Grilled Onions on Toasted Rye Bread	\$10.75
TUNA SANDWICH Fresh Albacore Tuna with Sprouts, Lettuce, and Tomato on Rye Bread	\$8.95
GRILLED CHEESE AND TOMATO SANDWICH Gruyére Cheese, Parmesan Cheese, Onions, and Sliced Tomato on a French Baguette Brushed with Garlic-Infused Olive Oil, Served with a Mixed Green Salad with Champagne Vinaigrette	\$10.75
SALMON AND SWEET CORN BURGER Served with Lettuce, Sliced Tomato, Red Onion, and Caper Aioli on Focaccia Bread	\$10.50
HALF & HALF Half of a Tuna Melt, Tuna Sandwich, or Grilled Cheese and Tomato Sandwich with Your Choice of a Cup of Soup or Field Green Salad	\$9.75
SPECIALTIES	
SPINACH EMPANADA Filled with Spinach, Boursin Cheese, and Herbed Mozzarella Cheese	\$11.50
VEGETABLE FRITATTA Squash, Peppers, Onions, and Eggplant, Topped with Mozzarella Cheese and Sliced Tomato	\$9.75
LOX AND EGGS Fluffy Scrambled Eggs with Smoked Salmon, Red Onion, and Capers, Served with a Fresh Bagel and Cream Cheese	\$10.50
CHEESE BLINTZES Three-Cheese Blintzes Topped with Berry Sauce, Served with Sour Cream and Fresh Fruit	\$9.95
VEGETABLE GRATIN Eggplant, Spinach, Squash, Ricotta Cheese, Mozzarella Cheese, and Fresh Tomato Sauce with a Balsamic Vinegar Reduction	\$10.75
POMEGRANATE-GLAZED SALMON Served with Roasted Fingerling Potatoes and Honey-Roasted Carrots and Cauliflower	\$13.95
BEVERAGES	
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Dr. Pepper, Iced Tea, Pink Lemonade, Milk (Free Refills) Apple, Grapefruit, or Orange Juice Regular or Decaf Cappuccino Regular or Decaf Espresso Regular or Decaf Starbucks Coffee Hot Tea	\$2.75 \$4.00 \$4.25 \$3.50 \$2.75
DAILY DESSERTS	\$5.75